Reference
Number
Quarter 1

Q1/201718/1
Q1/201718/2

Q1/201718/3
Q1/201718/4
Q1/201718/5

Title

Access
Rail Trail Bridges Engineering Consultancy Sevices

Moor to Sea
Destination Moors & Dales
Moor to Sea

Description of Goods/Services

Ryevitalise Development

Engineering & Architectural Services to RIBA Stage 3 Design of
Building Conservation Work to Bridges on the Rail Trail

PR Works

PR Works

Business Support

Contract Start
Date

16/06/17
May-17

Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17

Contract End
Date

15/09/2017
Dec-17

Contract Review
Date

Department

Conservation
Conservation

Park Services
Park Services
Park Services

Deadline for
receipt

14/06/2017
28/04/2017

12/06/2017
12/06/2017
15/06/2017



