Reference Number Quarter 1	Title	Description of Goods/Services	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Review Date	Department	Deadline for receipt
Q1/201718/1	Access	Ryevitalise Development	16/06/17	15/09/2017		Conservation	14/06/2017
Q1/201718/2	Rail Trail Bridges Engineering Consultancy Sevices	Engineering & Architectural Services to RIBA Stage 3 Design of Building Conservation Work to Bridges on the Rail Trail	May-17	Dec-17		Conservation	28/04/2017
Q1/201718/3	Moor to Sea	PR Works	Jun-17			Park Services	12/06/2017
Q1/201718/4	Destination Moors & Dales	PR Works	Jun-17			Park Services	12/06/2017
Q1/201718/5	Moor to Sea	Business Support	Jun-17			Park Services	15/06/2017